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CATERING MENU

ENTREE’S

CHICKEN PICATTA (WITH LINGUINE)
CHICKEN MARSALA (WITH LINGUINE)
RIBS (3 BONE)

CHICKEN TENDERS

BONE IN WINGS

BONELESS WINGS

FRIED CHICKEN

SLIDERS

NACHOS

SIDES

FRIES

REDSKIN POTATOES

COLESLAW

ROASTED RED PEPPER POTATO SALAD
CORN ON THE COB

BAKED BEANS

GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD

TRAVERSE CITY SALAD

% PAN (FEEDS 4-6)

$33.99

$33.99

$44.99 (3 Full Slab)
$24.99 (15)

$37.99 (4 Ibs)
$37.99 (4lbs)
$24.99

$24.99 (1 Dozen)

$19.99

$18.99
$19.99
$16.99
$24.99
$16.99
$16.99

$16.99

$19.99

$26.99

FULL PAN FEEDS (8-12)

$61.99

$61.99

$85.99 (6 Full Slab)
$48.99 (30)
$72.99 (8 Ibs)
$72.99 (8lbs)
$48.99

$48.99 (2 Dozen)

$38.99

$30.99
$28.99
$31.99
$46.99
$28.99
$28.99

$28.99

$38.99

$48.99



