

CATERING MENU

<u>ENTRÉE'S</u>	<u>½ PAN (FEEDS 4-6)</u>	FULL PAN FEEDS (8-12)
CHICKEN PICATTA (WITH LINGUINE)	\$33.99	\$61.99
CHICKEN MARSALA (WITH LINGUINE)	\$33.99	\$61.99
RIBS (3 BONE)	\$44.99 (3 Full Slab)	\$85.99 (6 Full Slab)
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$24.99 (15)	\$48.99 (30)
BONE IN WINGS	\$37.99 (4 lbs)	\$72.99 (8 lbs)
BONELESS WINGS	\$37.99 (4lbs)	\$72.99 (8lbs)
FRIED CHICKEN	\$24.99	\$48.99
SLIDERS	\$24.99 (1 Dozen)	\$48.99 (2 Dozen)
NACHOS	\$19.99	\$38.99

<u>SIDES</u>

FRIES	\$18.99	\$30.99
REDSKIN POTATOES	\$19.99	\$28.99
COLESLAW	\$16.99	\$31.99
ROASTED RED PEPPER POTATO SALAD	\$24.99	\$46.99
CORN ON THE COB	\$16.99	\$28.99
BAKED BEANS	\$16.99	\$28.99
GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE	\$16.99	\$28.99

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD	\$19.99	\$38.99
TRAVERSE CITY SALAD	\$26.99	\$48.99